
Nagpur - Miraj Special Fare Ashadi Ekadashi Special/01207 - Exp - CR 
MKU/Malkapur to ANG/Ahmednagar Junction 

9h 24m - 388 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NGP Nagpur Junction 08:50 0 1 0 17 309 CR
2 AJNI Ajni (Nagpur) 09:00 09:03 3m 0 1 3 68 304 CR
3 WR Wardha Junction 10:10 10:12 2m 0 1 79 64 247 CR
4 PLO Pulgaon 10:40 10:42 2m 0 1 108 46 273 CR
5 DMN Dhamangaon 11:08 11:10 2m 0 1 128 99 300 CR
6 CND Chandur 11:20 11:22 2m 0 1 145 28 332 CR
7 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
12:25 12:30 5m 0 1 174 89 301 CR

8 MZR Murtizapur Junction 12:58 13:00 2m 0 1 216 83 303 CR
9 AK Akola Junction 13:27 13:30 3m 0 1 253 89 598 CR
10 SEG Shegaon 13:55 13:58 3m 0 1 290 85 276 CR
11 MKU Malkapur 14:35 14:38 3m 0 1 342 33 248 CR
12 BSL Bhusaval Junction 16:10 16:15 5m 0 1 392 58 205 CR
13 JL Jalgaon Junction 16:40 16:43 3m 0 1 417 83 209 CR
14 CSN Chalisgaon Junction 17:50 17:52 2m 0 1 509 55 244 CR
15 MMR Manmad Junction 19:05 19:10 5m 0 1 577 26 558 CR
16 KPG Kopargaon 20:48 20:50 2m 0 1 619 23 550 CR
17 BAP Belapur 22:48 22:50 2m 0 1 663 56 535 CR
18 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 00:02 00:05 3m 0 2 730 36 640 CR
19 DD Daund Junction 02:25 02:30 5m 0 2 815 27 515 CR
20 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 06:30 07:00 30m 2 923 53 511 CR
21 PVR Pandharpur 08:00 08:25 25m 0 2 976 88 463 CR
22 SGLA Sangola 08:45 08:47 2m 0 2 1005 34 502 CR
23 MSDG Mhasoba Dongargaon 09:25 09:27 2m 0 2 1026 123 545 CR
24 JTRD Jath Road 09:30 09:32 2m 0 2 1033 50 567 CR
25 DLGN Dhalgaon 09:53 09:55 2m 0 2 1050 43 CR
26 KVK Kavathe Mahankal 10:18 10:20 2m 0 2 1067 89 637 CR
27 SGRE Sulgare 10:28 10:30 2m 0 2 1078 77 CR
28 ARAG Arag 10:43 10:45 2m 0 2 1095 15 648 CR
29 MRJ Miraj Junction 11:55 0 2 1112 - 549 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 22 2024 (07:08)

Aug 22 2024 (07:08)

1

1


